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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111]

EERIE T
Trade Mark
No.

19621523

19630039

19630278

19630853

19771006

1977B0831

1991B4116

199200618

511] [180] [730]

KR 4R5R sHftEmB I WA AR/ W

Class No. Expiry Date Owner's Name

32 12-09-2011 FRASER AND NEAVE,
LIMITED

5 11-09-2011 SMITHKLINE BEECHAM
LIMITED

30 11-09-2011 Dah Chong Hong,
Limited

19 07-09-2011 STRAMIT CORPORATION
LIMITED

24 08-09-2011 CHINA RESOURCES
(MHOLDINGS) COMPANY
LIMITED

3 07-09-2011 DEL LABORATORIES, INC.

33 08-09-2011 HOP HING LOONG CO.
LTD.

28 07-09-2011 THE ARNOLD PALMER GOLF
COMPANY

1/4

[740 / 750]
A NIRRT

Owner's Address for Service

BAKER & McKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG

Yu & Partners
18/F., Golden Centre, 188 Des Voeux
Road Central, HONG KONG

Wilkinson & Grist
6th Floor, Prince's Building,
Chater Road HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

N/A

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

N/A
ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU

6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.



INERERSR Journal No. :

199200619

199200620

199200717

199202392

199202430

199202588

199202949

199203168

199203292

199203545

199204108

199204525

25

18

29

18

31

25

16

20
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07-09-2011

07-09-2011

11-09-2011

12-09-2011

07-09-2011

07-09-2011

08-09-2011

11-09-2011

08-09-2011

11-09-2011

07-09-2011

07-09-2011

THE ARNOLD PALMER GOLF
COMPANY

THE ARNOLD PALMER GOLF
COMPANY

BILLION STRONG
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

OMNII INDUSTRIAL CO.,
LTD.

MELCO TRADING CO. LTD.

MELCO TRADING CO. LTD.

NANHAI NATIVE PRODUCE
IMPORT AND EXPORT
COMPANY OF GUANGDONG

SAMSUNG MOOLSAN
CHUSIKHOESA

SHANGHAT ARTS & CRAFTS
IMPORT & EXPORT
CORPORATION

RAYSONIC WOODEN CO.,
LTD.

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
TAMRON

MELCO TRADING CO. LTD.

2/4

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

GALLANT Y.T. HO & CO.
5TH FLOOR, JARDINE HOUSE, 1
CONNAUGHT PLACE, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

LAU, WONG & CHAN
18TH FLOOR, WORLD TRUST TOWER, 50
STANLEY STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

LAU, WONG & CHAN
18TH FLOOR, WORLD TRUST TOWER, 50
STANLEY STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.) LTD.
22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23
HARBOUR RD. WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.) LTD.
22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23
HARBOUR RD. WANCHAT, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

LAU, WONG & CHAN
18TH FLOOR, WORLD TRUST TOWER, 50
STANLEY STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
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199204526

199204898

199205327

1992B00956

1992B00957

1992B02935

1992B03528

199300070

199300546

199302188

199303872

1993B00465

1993B01567

8

25

15

32

29

16
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07-09-2011

11-09-2011

12-09-2011

07-09-2011

07-09-2011

07-09-2011

12-09-2011

07-09-2011

12—09-2011

07-09-2011

12-09-2011

10-09-2011

10-09-2011

MELCO TRADING CO. LTD.

SAMSUNG MOOLSAN
CHUSTKHOESA

CASIO KEISANKI
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(CASIO COMPUTER CO.,
LTD.)

ISEO SERRATURE S.P.A.

ISEO SERRATURE S.P.A.

HO SAU WAH ,

LEADING EDGE PRODUCTS,

INC.

MELCO TRADING CO. LTD.

ROHM AND HAAS COMPANY

MARS, INCORPORATED

ROHM AND HAAS COMPANY

ATCO TOYS COMPANY LTD.

HONG KONG TRADE

3/4

LAU, WONG & CHAN
18TH FLOOR, WORLD TRUST TOWER, 50
STANLEY STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

SIMON C.W. YUNG & CO.

21/F., HING YIP COMMERCIAL CENTRE,
272-284 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

LAU, WONG & CHAN
18TH FLOOR, WORLD TRUST TOWER, 50
STANLEY STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

Robin Bridge & John Liu
6th Floor, Wincome Centre, 39 Des
Voeux Road Central, HONG KONG

Yu & Partners
Suite 1802—3, Golden Centre, 188
Des Voeux Road, Central, Hong Kong.

Robin Bridge & John Liu
6th Floor, Wincome Centre, 39 Des
Voeux Road Central, HONG KONG

ATCO TOYS COMPANY LIMITED

2/F., SHOP NO. 32 RISE COMM BLDG.,
5-11 GRANVILLE CIRCUIT, T.S.T.
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
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1993B03871

1993B04297

199400268

1994B02516

1994B02517

1994B02518

199502705

1995B08564

199610841

20

24

28

25

18

25

14

14
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10-09-2011

12-09-2011

10-09-2011

07-09-2011

07-09-2011

07-09-2011

10-09-2011

10-09-2011

08-09-2011

DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
TOSHIBA

MEICHA FURNITURE CO.,

LTD. ,

UCHINO KABUSHIKI

KAISHA

THE ARNOLD PALMER GOLF
COMPANY

THE ARNOLD PALMER GOLF
COMPANY

THE ARNOLD PALMER GOLF
COMPANY

APRIORI
TEXTILVERTRIEBS GMBH

TOWN & COUNTRY JEWELRY
MANUFACTURING CORP.

MING HING WATCHES &
CLOCKS CO LIMITED

4/4

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

NTD PATENT & TRADE MARK AGENCY LTD.
UNITS 1805-6, 18/F, GREENFIELD
TOWER, CONCORDIA PLAZA, NO. 1,
SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD, TSIMSHATSUI
EAST, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

MING HING WATCHES & CLOCKS CO
LIMITED

FLAT A-E, BANK TOWER, 351-353
KING'S ROAD, 21/F., NORTH POINT,
HONG KONG.



